
OMI Points  (Amateur)2024

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Showmanship

Rachel Grace Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori M Bowers 199

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 90

Rebekah Joy Martindale Best Of Righteous Rebekah Joy Martindale 85

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 67

Brianne Urwin Mr Class Action Lisa Niekamp Urwin 62

Kaleigh Courtock Ps Kats Rusty Zipper Shannon Courtock 55

Michelle Ann Trimble Witch Way Is EZ Michelle Ann Trimble 34

Melissa Ferrarccio My Final Rose Melissa Ferrarccio 19

Lauren Bishop Stoplookin I Get Red Lauren Bishop 17

0

Hunter Under Saddle

Shelly Boyle Jack and Koa Shelly Boyle 50

Kristen E Brown Fizzbomb Krisetn E Brown 47

Tonya Marie Stenger Huntin A Hot Hubba Tonya Marie Stenger 46

Tianna S Cooper Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Suzanne D Cooper 40

Meegen Morrow Baynes BMQ Legendary Meegen Morrow Baynes 40

Katelyn Rabe AJ Whatdoesthefoxsay Jennifer Rabe 22

Rebekah Joy Martindale Best of Righteous Rebekah Joy Martindale 21

Jessica M Balo Absolutely A Krymsun Jessica M Balo 14

Jamie Migliori Patron On N Impulse Jamie Migliori 12

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthemoonlight Janet Kolk 11

Equitation

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 88

Tianna S Cooper Sleepinmarriedwhoknew Suzanne D Cooper 43

Meegen Morrow Baynes BMQ Legendary Meegen Morrow Baynes 39

Katelyn Rabe AJ Whatdoesthefoxsay Jennifer Rabe 37

Tonya Marie Stenger Huntin A Hot Hubba Tonya Marier Stenger 32

Brianne Urwin Mr Class Action Lisa Niekamp-Urwin 26

Rebekah Joy Martindale Best of Righteous Rebekah Joy Marindale 21

Katelyn Armstrong Officially Noticed Katelyn Armstrong 15

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthemoonlight Janet Kolk 14

Connie M Runkle Shady Lady Connie M Runkle 9

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Western Pleasure

Meegen Morrow Baynes BMQ Legendary Meegen Morrow Baynes 14

Lia Runyun RR Midnite Moonshine Lisa Runyun 12

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 9

Horsemanship

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 52

Tianna S Cooper Sleepinmarriedwhoknew Suzanne D Cooper 45

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 41

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthemoonlight Janet Kolk 38

Rebekah Joy Martindale Best Of Righteous Rebekah Joy Marindale 35

Brianne Urwin Mr Class Action Lisa Niekamp Urwin 35

Tanya Marie Stenger Huntin A Hot Hubba Tonya Marie Stenger 16

Ranch Trail

0

Trail

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 36

Tianna S Cooper Sleepinmarriedwhoknew Suzanne D Cooper 21

Brianne Urwin Mr Class Action Lisa Niekamp Urwin 12

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthemoonlight Janet Kolk 6

Western Riding

Brianne Urwin Mr Class Action Lisa Niekamp Urwin 11

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthemoonlight Janet Kolk 10

Ranch Riding

Tianna S Cooper SDP Got Fancy Genes Suzanne D Cooper 24

Lacy Lynn Watson Hocuss Pocus Jamie Watson 21

Lacy Lynn Watson Spinn The Wheel Jaime Watson 18

Leah Ruth Stites True Blue Bayou Leah Ruth Stites 15



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Celeste Marie Goldie Mr Maximus Bar Celeste Marie Goldie 8

Maris R Vetula Lil Jac In My Juice Marisa Vetula 7

Working Western Rail

Lacy Lynn Watson Hocuss Pocus Jamie Watson 21

Tianna Cooper SDP Got Fancy Genes Suzanne D Cooper 18

Marisa Vetula Lil Jac In My Juice Marisa R Vetula 10

Celeste Marie Goldie Mr Maximus Bar Celeste Marie Goldie 10

Leah Ruth Stites True Blue Bayou Leah Ruth Stites 10

Barrels

0

Pleasure Driving

Shelly Boyle Jack And Koa Shelly Boyle 3

0


